www.fibrecross.com Doc_Spec__Rev1.1 1 / 4
GL28-DY1xxxxM
SFP28 25Gb/s Direct Attached Cable
GL28-DY1xxxxM
SFP28 25Gb/s Direct Attached Cable
PRODUCT FEATURES
• Up to 25.78125 Gbps data rate
• Up to 7meter transmission

copper cables allow hardware manufactures to achieve high port density, configurability and utilization at a
very low cost and reduced power budget.
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
GL28-DY13001M 25G SFP28 DAC Passive cable 30AWG 1M
GL28-DY13002M 25G SFP28 DAC Passive cable 30AWG 2M
GL28-DY13003M 25G SFP28 DAC Passive cable 30AWG 3M
GL28-DY13003M 25G SFP28 DAC Passive cable 26AWG 3M
GL28-DY12605M 25G SFP28 DAC Passive cable 26AWG 5M
GL28-DY12607M 25G SFP28 DAC Active cable 26AWG 7M
www.fibrecross.com Doc_Spec__Rev1.1 2 / 4
GL28-DY1xxxxM
SFP28 25Gb/s Direct Attached Cable